WORKBENCHES
33
RAL7035 RAL7001 RAL7031 prem.blue RAL5015 RAL6032 RAL3020 RAL1003 RAL9005 prem.silverRAL9003
MEDIUM DUTYBESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design
Please specify your colour choice at the time of order.
CANTILEVER 46MMEDIUM DUTY CANTILEVER WORKBENCHES 46M
CANTILEVER (MD = 450KG UDL)
Fully welded from 50 x 25mm rectangular tube. These benches arrive on site built up for minimum installation time.

SEE PAGE 34
*Choose a worktop add A, B, C, D, E, F, G,H,I or J to order code, denoting which finish you require.
SIZES ORDER CODES
L(mm) W(mm) Basic Benches* A £ B £ C £ D £ E £ F £ G £ H £ I £ J £
1200 600 46M126* 342.83 366.25 272.21 298.45 303.94 248.40 306.98 314.80 313.19 298.45
1200 750 46M127* 352.95 392.46 304.48 316.91 319.83 256.39 322.69 331.35 327.47 316.91
1200 900 46M129* 360.72 405.28 323.31 323.31 335.76 264.32 354.09 354.82 345.47 323.31
1500 600 46M156* 370.77 416.87 305.43 313.25 375.40 262.34 327.54 341.85 332.00 313.25
1500 750 46M157* 381.84 427.90 319.86 331.50 384.01 271.13 394.63 382.22 359.66 331.50
1500 900 46M159* 386.89 436.29 347.78 347.78 385.24 279.49 406.90 394.44 375.94 347.78
1800 600 46M186* 383.05 422.57 313.43 318.58 336.04 274.07 392.21 361.39 340.33 318.58
1800 750 46M187* 392.37 433.03 317.06 334.35 382.22 284.15 407.39 405.02 355.09 334.35
1800 900 46M189* 397.21 447.55 351.02 351.02 377.40 292.28 421.25 419.69 384.52 351.02
MD WORKTOPS
A = 1.5mm Steel on
composite core
B = 1.5mm Stainless steel on
composite core
C = 18mm Laminate
D = 18mm Vinyl
E = 24mm Plywood
F = 24mm MDF
G= 18mm Antistatic Laminate
H = 18mm Antistatic Rubber
I = 18mm Industrial
Marmoleum
J = 18mm Oil Resistant Rubber
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
1800 x 750 Laminate worktop
cantilever workbench
Order code: 46M187C +
PICTURED ACCESSORIES
D1 Single drawer
C1 Cabinet
SD18 Sloping fronted rear service
duct unwired
AP3 Accessory posts
LP18 Louvre panel
USS18 Upper shelf
LU18 Light bar
USUAL PRICE £869.15
SPECIAL OFFER £829.95
1800 x 750 c/w Laminate worktop
Cantilever Workbench
46M187C + D1 + C1 £507.19
1800 x 750 c/w Laminate worktop
Cantilever Workbench
46M187C £317.06
1800 x 750 c/w Laminate worktop
Cantilever Workbench
46M187C + D2 + C1 £569.65
PREMIERSHIELD
anti-bacterial powder coating system